
Compatibilidad del cableado de Moto Patrolline
2026

MAX

5.05.0



 

APRILIA 1 Modelos y Cableado 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

RS 660 

Tuono V4 

Tuono 125 

Tuono 660 

Tuareg 660 

RS 50 / 125 

RSV4 

Tuono V4 1100 

Factory 

SR-GT 125/200 

Zw 9.40010 

 

Zw 9.40010 

 

Zw 9.40010 

 
Zw 9.40020 

Zw 9.40020 

 

Zw 9.40000 

 

Zw 9.40000 
 

Zw 9.40000 

 
Zw 9.22830 

 
Zw 9.23100 

 
Zw 9.23100 

 
Zw 9.23100 

 
Zw 9.40000 

 

Zw 9.40000 
 

Zw 9.40000 

Zw 9.40020 

 
ZW 9.22830 



 

APRILIA 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024  2025 

RS 457 

RSV4 1100 Factory 
 

Zw 9.40000 

 
Zw 9.40000 

Modelos y Cableado 

Zw 9.40000



 

Benelli 1
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

502c 

302 R 

BN 125 

BN 251

BN 302 S 

TRK 251 

LONCINO 125 

LEONCINO 250 

LEONCINO 500 

 
Zw 9.23050 

 
Zw 9.23050 

Zw 9.23050 

 
Zw 9.41000 

 
Zw 9.41000 

 
Zw 9.23370 

 
Zw 9.23370 

Zw 9. 23050 

 
Zw 9.41010 

 
Zw 9.41010 

 
Zw 9.41000 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Benelli 2
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

752 S 

BKX 300 

TRK 702 X 

BKX 300S 

Tornado 400 

Tornado 500 

Tornado 300 

Leoncino 800 

TRK 502/TRK X 502 
 

Zw 9.23220 

 
Zw 9.23050 

 
Zw 9.23220 

 
Zw 9.41020 

Zw 9.23220 

ZWW 9.41030 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Benelli 3
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025  

Tornado Naked
Twin 500 

TRK 902 X-plorer 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

BMW 1 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

F900 GS 

F 800 GS 

R 1250 GS 

R 1300 GS 

S 1000 XR 

R 12 nine T 

F 900 XR/ R 

G 310 GS / R 

C 400 X / GT 

 
Zw 9.88000 

 
Zw 9.88000

 
 

Zw 9.88000 

 
Zw 9.8803A 

 
Zw 9.88000 

 
Zw 9.8802A 

Zw 9.8 803A 

 

 
ZWW 9.8803A 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

BMW 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Serie K 1600 

S 1000 R / RR 

R 1250 R / RS / RT 
 

Zw 9.88000 

 
Zw 9.8803A 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

CF Moto 1 
Type 2020 2021 2022

 
Zw 9.81020 

2023 2024 2025 

300 NK 

650 NK 

450 SR 

NK 800 

650 GT 

800 MT 

700 MT 

650 MT 

CLX 700 

Zw 9.8103A
Zw X.81030 

Zw 9.8 1000 

ZW X.81000 

Zw 9.8 1000 

ZW X.81000 

ZWW 9 .8103A 

ZWW X.81030 

ZWW 9 .8103A 

ZWW X.81030 

Zw 9.8103A 

Zw X.81030 

Zw 9.81010 

Zw 9. 8103A 

Zw X.81030 

Zw 9. 8103A 

Zw X.81030 

Zw 9. 8103A 

Zw X.81030 

ZWW X.81050 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

CF Moto 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Zw 9.8103A

Zw X.81030 

450 MT 

675 SR-R 

800 MT-X 

1000 MT-X 

Zw 9. 8103A 

Zw X.81030 

ZWW X.81040 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Ducati 1 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Desert X 

Diavel V4 

Panigale V4 

Panigale V2 

Hypermotard

Hypermotard
698 mono 

Monster 

Multistrada V2 

Multistrada V4 

 
ZW 9.4901A 

 
ZW 9.4902A 

 

 
ZW 9.49000 

ZW 9.49000 

 
ZW 9.49000 

 
ZW 9.49000 

 
ZWW 9.49030 

 
ZWW 9.49030 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Ducati 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

XDiavel V4 

Supersport 

Scrambler 800 

Streetfighter V2 

Streetfighter V4 

ZW 9.49000 

ZW 9.49000 

 
ZW 9.4901A 

 
ZW 9.49030 

 
ZW 9.49000 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Fantic 
Type 2020 2021 2022

 

Zw 9.51000 

2023 2024 2025  

XMF 125 

Caballero 500 

Caballero 700 

 
Zw 9.51010 

 

Modelos y Cableado 

ZWW 9.51020



 

Honda 1 
Type 2020 2021 2022

 

2023 2024 2025 

PCX 

Vision 

SH 350 

ADV 350 

Forza 750 

Forza 350 

SH MODE 125 

Forza 125/300 

SH 125/150/300 

 
Zw 9.19570 

Zw 9.23120 
 

Zw 9.45030 

 
Zw 9.45140 

Zw9.45050 

Zw 9.45090 

 
Zw 9.45180 

Zw 9.45170 

 
Zw 9.45030 

Zw 9.45030 

 
Zw 9.45190 

 
Zw 9.45030 

 
Zw 9.45030 

 
ZW 9.45140 

 
ZW 9.45190 

 
Zw 9.45230 

 
ZW 9.45250 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Honda 2 
Type 2020 

Zw 9.45080 

2021 2022 2023
 

Zw 9.4507A 

2024 2025 

X-ADV 

CB 1100 

CB 1000 R 

Crosstourer 

CB 500 X-F 

CBR 500 R 

CB 500R 

CMX 500 Rebel

CBR 650 R 

CB 650 R 

Crossrunner 

 
Zw 9.22810 

 
Zw 9.22430 

Zw 9.4506A 

Zw 9.22790 

Zw 9.18470 

Zw 9.45000 

Zw 9.4506A 

 
Zw 9.45220 

 
Zw 9.45080 

Zw 9.45200 

 
Zw 9.45080 

Zw 9.4507A 

Zw 9.45160 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Honda 3 
Type 2020

 

Zw 9.18470 

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

VFR 

NC S 

NC X 

NT 1100 

Goldwing 

Integra

Africa Twin 

CRF 1000 L 

Africa Twin 

CRF 1100 L 

GB 350 

 
Zw 9.22800 

 

Zw 9.22800 

 
Zw 9.22520 

 
Zw 9.22780 

 
Zw 9.45150 

 
Zw 9.45130 

 
Zw 9.45200 

Zw 9.45160 

Zw 9.45250 

 
Zw 9.45130 

 
Zw 9.45240 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Honda 4 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

NX 500 

CBR 600 RR 

CBR 1000 RR 

CB 750 Hornet 

XL 750 Transalp 

CB 1000 Hornet 

 
Zw 9.18470 

 

Zw 9.4507A 

 
Zw 9.45200 

 
Zw 9.45210 

 
Zw 9.4507A 

 
Zw 9.4508A 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Husqvarna 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Vitpilen 125 

Norden 901 

Vitpilen 401 

Vitpilen 701 

Svartpilen 125 

Svartpilen 801 

Svartpilen 701 

Svartpilen 401 

Supermoto 701 

 
Zw 9.58010 

 
Zw 9.55000 

 

 

 
Zw 9.58020 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Kawasaki 1 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

J 

Z 125 

Z 500 

Z 400 

Z 650 

Ninja 125 

Ninja 400 

Ninja 650 

Ninjia 500 

 

Zw 9.57000 
 

Zw 9.57000 
 

Zw 9.57000 

Zw 9.57000 

 

Zw 9.57000 

 
Zw 9.57000 

 
Zw 9.2046A 

 
Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57010 

Zw 9.57030 

 
Zw 9.57030 

Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57010 

 

Zw 9.57000 
 

Zw 9.57000 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Kawasaki 2 

Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Z H2 

Z e-1 

Ninjia H2 

Z 650 RS 

Ninjia e-1 

Versys 1000 

Ninjia ZX-4R 

Ninjia ZX-6R 

Ninjia ZX-10R 

 
Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57040 

 

Zw 9.57010 
 

Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57040 

 
Zw 9.57030  

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Kawasaki 3 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 

Zw 9.57030 

2025 

Z900 

Vulcan S 

Z 900 RS 

Z 7 Hybrid 

Versys 650 

Versys 1100 

Ninja 1000 SX 

Ninjia 1100 SX 

Ninjia 7 Hybrid 

 
Zw 9.57000 

 
Zw 9.57000 

Zw 9.5 7000 

 
Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57000 

 
Zw 9.57010 

 
Zw 9.57010 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

KL 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

B3 

Duel 

Brera 

Brera X 

Gemma 

KXE 125 

Ariic Brera 318 

 
Zw 9.82000 

 
Zw 9.83000 

 
Zw 9.83000 

 

Modelos y Cableado 

Zw 9.60010



 

Kove 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

510 X 

800 X 

510 F 

450 Rally 

 
Zw 9.77000 

 
Zw X.77010 

 
Zw 9.77000 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

KTM 1 
Type 2020

 Zw 9.58010 

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

RC 390 

Duke 125 

Duke 790 

Duke 390 

1090 Adventure 

1290 Super 

Adventure 

790 Adventure 

Super Duke 1290 

SMC/Enduro 690 

 
Zw 9.58010 

 
Zw 9.58020 

Zw 9.58010 

 
Zw 9.58000 

Zw 9.58000 

 
Zw 9.58010 

 
Zw 9.58020 

Zw 9.5 8040 

Zw 9.58020 

Zw 9.58020 

 
Zw 9.58040 

 
Zw 9.58050 

 
Zw 9.58020 

Zw 9.58020 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

KTM 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

RC 125 

890 Duke 

990 Duke 

Super Duke GT
1290 

RC 200/250 

890 Adventure 

390 Adventure 

1390 Super Duke 

 
Zw 9.58010 

 
Zw 9.58010 

Zw 9.58010 

 
Zw 9.58020 

 
Zw 9.58020 

Zw 9.58020 

 
Zw 9.58030 

 

Zw 9.58020 
 

Zw 9.58040 

 
Zw 9.58020 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Kymco 1
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Like 

Agility 

People S 

People GTi 

Sky-Town 

People One 

Agility R16 Plus 

Downtown / GT 

 
Zw 9.23380 

 
Zw 9.22860 

 Zw 9.2046A 
Zw 9.23380* 

 
Zw 9.23180 

Zw 9.2046A 

 
Zw 9.2046A 

Zw 9.23180 

 
Zw 9.2 046A 

Zw 9.23380 

 

Zw 9.2046A 
 

Zw 9.60000 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Kymco 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Ak 550 

DTX 360 

X-Town 

Agility 300 

Agility 125 S 

Dink R 125/150 

Xciting S 400 i 

Xciting VS 400 i 

Agility 350i NN R16 

 
Zw 9.23280 

 
Zw 9.60010 

 
Zw 9.60000 

 
Zw 9.2046A 

 
Zw 9.60000 

Zw 9.60020 

 
Zw 9.60050 

 

Zw 9.60030 
 

Zw 9.60000 

 
Zw 9.60040 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Mondial 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023

 

2024 2025 

HPS 

SMX 

Flex 

Piega 

Imola 

Spartan 

Flat Track 
 

Zw 9.84010 

 
Zw 9.84000 

 

 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Morbidelli 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

SC 

F 125 

T 502 X 

T 352 X 

M502 N 

C 1002 V 

SC 125 LX 

T 1002 VX 

SC 125 RE 

 
Zw 9.65010 

 
Zw 9.65000 

 

 

 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Moto Guzzi 
Type 2020

 

Zw 9.23100 
 

Zw 9.23100 
 

Zw 9.23100 

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

V7 

V9 

V85 TT 

Stelvio 

Audace 

MGX-21 

Eldorado 

California 

V100 Mandello 

Zw 9.23100 

 
Zw 9.23100 

 
Zw 9.23100 

 
Zw 9.23100 

 
Zw 9.23100 

 
Zw 9.23100 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Moto Morini 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023

 

2024 2025 

Calibro 

Alltrhike 

X-Cape 700 

X-Cape 650 

X-Cape 1200 

Seiemmezzo 

Zw 9.63000
Zw X.63000 

Zw 9.63010 

 

Zw 9. 63000 

Zw X.63000 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

MV AGUSTA 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023

 

2024 2025 

Rush 

F3 800 

Dragster 

Brutale 800RR 

Brutale 1000 RR 

Turismo Veloce 

Enduro Stradale 

Superveloce 800 

 
Zw 9.64010 

 
Zw 9.64000 

Zw 9.64000 

 
Zw 9.64000 

 
Zw 9.64000 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

PEUGEOT 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Django 

Kisbee 

Pulsion 

E-Ludix 

Streetzone 

Speedfight 4 

Tweet 125/150 

XP 400 GT 

Tweet FL Allure 

125-200 

 
Zw 9.67010 

 

 
Zw 9.67020 

 
Zw X.67030 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

PIAGGIO 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Zip 

Liberty 

Medley 

MP3 310 

MP3 530 

Beverly 400 

MP3 300/400 

Beverly 300 / 310 

Liberty 50 E5 plus 

Zw 9.18350 

 
Zw 9.22830 

Zw 9.22830 

Zw 9.22830 

Zw 9.22830 

Zw 9.22830 

Zw 9.70000 

 
ZW 9.22830 

 
ZW 9.22830 

ZW 9.22830 

 
HPS 940 P / MAX 4.0 PG 

HPS 9 40 P 

MAX 4.0 PG 

 

ZW 9.70010 

 

ZW 9.70030 

 

ZW 9.22830 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

QJ Motor 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 

Zw 9.89000 

2025 

SQ 16 

SRT 700 

SRK 125 

SRV 300 

Fort 350 

SVT 650 X 

SRT 550 SX 

SRT 800-800 SX 

 
Zw 9.89000 

Zw 9.23370 

 

Zw 9.89000 

 

Zw 9.89000 

 

Zw X.89010 

Zw 9.89000 

 
Zw 9.23220 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

ROYAL ENFIELD 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023

 

2024 2025 

HNTR 

Shotgun 

Himalayan 

Classic 350 

Meteor 350 

Continental GT 

Himalayan Scram 

Interceptor 650 

Super Meteor 650 

 
Zw 9.86010 

 
Zw 9.8602A 

 
Zw 9.86010 

Zw 9.8602A 

Zw X.8600A 

 
Zw X.8600A 

 
Zw 9.8604A 

 
Zw 9.86030 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

ROYAL ENFIELD 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Bear 

Guerrilla 

Classic 650 

Zw 9.8604A 

 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

SUZUKI 1 
Type 2020

 

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

GSX-R 

SV 650 

Katana 

Address 

GSX 250 R 

GSX-S 750 

Burgman Street 

Burgman 125/200 

Burgman 400/650 

 
Zw 9.18290 

Zw 9.18290 

 
Zw 9.18290 

 
Zw 9.18290 

Zw 9.18290 

 
Zw 9.18290 

 
Zw 9.18290 

 
Zw 9.18290 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

SUZUKI 2 

Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

GSX-8R 

GSX-8S 

GSX-8TT 

V-Strom 

GSX 1300 R 

GSX-S 1000 

V-Strom 800 

GSX-S 1000 GX 

GSX-S 1000 GT 

 
Zw 9.18290 

 
Zw 9.7400A 

 

Zw 9.7400A 

 
Zw 9.7401A 

Zw 9.7401A 

 
Zw 9.7401A 

 
Zw 9.7401A 

 
Zw 9.7401A 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

SYM 1 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Mio 

HD 300 

Joyride 

Fiddle III 

Joymax 

Cruisym 

Joyride 300 

Joymax Z-Plus 

Jet 14 / Jet 14 EVO 

 
Zw 9.23330 

Zw 9.2046A 

 
Zw 9.75050 

 
Zw 9.75020 

 
Zw 9.2046A 

Zw 9.75000 

Zw 9.23330 

 
Zw 9.2046A 

 
Zw 9.75080 

Zw 9.75070 

 
ZW 9.75110 

 
Zw 9.75060 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

SYM 2 
Type 2020

 

Zw 9.22860 
 

Zw 9.75010 
 

Zw 9.2284A 

2021 2022 2023
 

2024 2025 

Jet X 

ADX 125 

ADX 300 

Symphony 

ADX TG 400 

Symphony SR 

Maxsym 400 

Maxsym TL 500 

Maxsym TL 508 

Symphony ST 

 
Zw 9.75010 

Zw 9.75090 

 
Zw 9.75040 

 
Zw 9.7503A 

 
Zw 9.75060 

 
Zw 9.2046A 

 
Zw 9.75100 

 
Zw 9.75120 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Triumph 1 
Type 2020

 

Zw 9.1898A 
 

Zw 9.1898A 

 

Zw 9.1898A 

2021 2022
 

Zw 9.76010 

2023 2024 2025 

Rocket III 

Street Cup 

Speed Twin 

Scrambler 

Street Triple 

Thruxton 

Bonneville 

T100/T120 

Speed Triple 

Speedmaster 
 

Zw 9.1898A 

 
Zw 9.1898A 

Zw 9.1898A 

 
Zw 9.7600A 

 
Zw 9.7600A 

 
Zw 9.76010 

 
Zw 9.76010 

 

Zw 9.76010 

Zw 9.76020 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Triumph 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023

 

9.76010 

2024 2025 

Trident 

Tiger 1200 

Speed 400 

Street Twin 

Tiger 850/900 

Tiger Sport 800 

Tiger Sport 660 

Scrambler 400 X 

Street Scrambler 

 
Zw 9.1898A 

 
Zw 9.1898A 

 
Zw 9.1898A 

 
Zw 9.76010 

Zw 9.76010 

 
Zw 9.7600A 

 
Zw 9.76020 

 
Zw 9.7600A 

 
Zw 9.76010 

 
Zw 9.76010 

Zw 9. 76010 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

TVS 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Ronin 

Apache 310 
 

Zw 9.50010 

 
Zw 9.50000 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

VESPA 
Type 2020 2021

 

Zw 9.22830 

2022 2023 2024 2025 

GTS 

Sprint 

Elettrica 

Primavera 

Sei giorni 300 

 

Zw 9.22830 
 

Zw 9.22830 
 

Zw 9.22830 

Zw 9.22830 

ZW 9.22830 

 
HPS 940 P /MAX 4.0 PG 

 
HPS 940 P / MAX 4.0 PG 

 
ZW 9.22830 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

VOGE 1 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Trofeo 300 AC

Trofeo 300 ACX 

Scrambler 

Trofeo 500 AC 

Valico 300 DS

Valico 500 

DSX-DS 

Valico 650 
DSX-DS

Brivido 500 R 

Brivido 300R 

Sfida SR4 350 

 
Zw 9.85010 

 
Zw 9.85020 

 
Zw 9.85010 

 
Zw 9.85000 

 

 
Zw 9.85030 

Zw 9.85020 

 
Zw 9.85060 

 
Zw 9.85040 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

VOGE 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 

Zw 9.8505A 

 

Zw 9.85070 

2025 

Valico 525 DSX 

Valico 625 DSX 

SR 16 

SFIDA SR 3 

SFIDA SR 1 

Brivido 125 

SFIDA SR1 ADV 

Trofeo 350 AC 

Valico 900 DSX 

 
Zw 9.85080 

 
Zw 9.85090 

ZWW 9.85120 

ZWW 9.8505A 

 
ZWW 9.85110 

 
ZWW 9.85100 

 
ZWW 9.8505A 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Wottan Motor 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023

 

2024 2025 

GT2 

Storm R 

Storm-X 

Storm-V 

Storm-T 125 

Storm-S 300 

Storm-S 300 PLUS 

Zw 9.80000 

 
Zw 9.80000 

Zw 9.80010 

 
Zw 9.80020 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Yamaha 1 
Type 2020

 

Zw 9.22900 

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Xmax 

RayZR 

D’elight

Neo’s 

Neo’s L1e 

Nmax 

Tricity 300 

Xmax Tech-Max 

Tmax 

Tmax Tech-Max 

Tricity 125/155 

 

Zw 9.16600 

 

Zw 9.23140 

 

Zw 9.2241C 

 

Zw 9.22990 

 
Zw 9.2320A 

Zw 9.7 9090 

Zw 9.79120 

 

Zw 9.2290A 

 
Zw 9.79100 

Zw 9.7902A 

 
Zw 9.79130 

 
Zw 9.79160 

 

 

ZWW 9.79130 

 

ZWW 9.79200 

 

ZWW 9.79170 

 

ZWW 9.79210 

 
ZWW 9.79180 

 
ZWW 9.79190 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Yamaha 2 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

MT-10 

MT-03 

MT-07 

MT-09 

MT 125 

Tracer 7 

YZF R125 

Tracer 9 GT + 

Tracer 9 / 9 GT 

Zw 9.7903A 

 
Zw 9.79010 

 
Zw 9.79010 

Zw 9.79010 

Zw 9.7 9000 

 
Zw 9.7902A 

 
Zw 9.7902A 

Zw 9.7903A 

 
Zw 9.7903A 

\ 
Zw 9.79080 

 
Zw 9.79080 

 

Zw 9.7903A 

 
Zw 9.79150 

 
Zw 9.7903A 

 
Zw 9.7902A 

 
ZWW 9.79080 

 
Zw 9.7902A 

ZWW 9.7903A 

 

ZWW 9.7903A 
 

ZWW 9.7903A 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Yamaha 3 
Type 2020 2021

 

Zw 9.79070 

2022 2023 2024 2025 

YZF R1 

YZF R7 

YZF R9 

XSR 125 

Ténéré 700 

XSR 700

XSR 900

XSR 900GP

YZF R3

Super Ténéré 
 

Zw 9.7903A 

 
Zw 9.79000 

Zw 9.79010 

Zw 9.79040 

Zw 9.7905A 

 
Zw 9.7903A 

Zw 9.7902A 

 
Zw 9.79110 

 
Zw 9.79080 

Zw 9.79140 

 
Zw 9.7903A 

Zw 9.7903A 

 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Yamaha 4 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

FJR 

Niken 

XV 950 Zw 9.2225A 

 

Zw 9.79060 

Zw 9.2225A 
 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Zontes 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

ZT 125-G 

ZT 125-U 

ZT 350-D 

ZT 350-E 

ZT 350-GK 

ZT-R 

ZT 310 T / T1 / T2 

ZT 350 T2 

ZT 310 V 

ZT 350 V1 

ZT 310 X / X 350 

X1 

Zw 9.4 700A
ZW X.47000 

Zw 9.4 700A 

ZW X.47000 

Zw 9.4 700A 

ZW X.47000 

Zw 9.4 700A 

ZW X.47000 

Zw 9.4 700A 

ZW X.47000 

Zw 9.4700A 

ZW X.47000 

Zw 9.4700A 

ZW X.47000 

Modelos y Cableado 



 

Zontes 
Type 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 

ZT 125-D 

ZT 368-G 

ZT 368-E 

ZT 703-F 

ZT 703-RR 

Zw 9.4700A
ZW X.47000 

 
Zw X.47010 

 
Zw X.47010 

 
Zw X.47010 

 
Zw X.47010 

Modelos y Cableado 


